Health Systems Research Institute Regulation for the Institute of Hospital Quality Improvement & Accreditation

With the authority of the Health Systems Research Institute Act B.E.2535 (A.D.1992) section 5 (5), The Board of Directors of the Health Systems Research Institute issues the regulation for setting up the Institute of Hospital Quality Improvement & Accreditation, as follows:

Section 1

General

Article 1. This regulation is called the "Regulation for the Institute of Hospital Quality Improvement & Accreditation B.E.2542"

Article 2. This regulation shall come into force from August 18, B.E.2542.

Article 3. In this regulation:

"HSRI" means the Health Systems Research Institute.

"HA Institute" means the Hospital Hospital Quality Improvement & Accreditation.

"Director" means the Director of the HA Institute.

"Board" means the Board of Directors of the HA Institute.

"Board member" means a member of the Board of Directors of the HA Institute.

Article 4. The director of the Health System

29 September B.E.2542 (A.D.1999)

Korn Tabparangsi Minister of Public Health President of the Health Systems Research Institute